ESTAELISHED 1918

PO Box 528,

Re A\m. ﬁuznwﬂ.m

FAIR E:

Suider

Telephone: 021 -

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV -
aarl

7646
8073611

:+2012/018792/07
No: 4110261833

FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
20.11.2023

Customer Order Number:
1139178350

KWV Order Number:
110878243

Loading

Gross Weight :

Status:

118.757kg

REMARKS

: FOR ANY

QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR nﬁmﬂwmmmwﬁﬁi<.oo

+Za

200135
900131
900243
900144
900237
900056
900691
900055,
901234
901380

900139
900054

700025439
700025436
700024459
700025141
700024117
700022443
700024653
700022440
700024131

ITEMS ZUH.MUMMﬂHmU"

700025833
700025556

. O
700024957

KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022
Roodeberg Red Blend 2022

Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2021

KWV mbﬁﬂﬁwwbm Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
Cathedral Cellar Triptych €x750ml 2
KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2023
Cathedral Cellar Shiraz 6x750ml 202
Laborie Cap CLass Nectar 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol

Cathedral Cellar Pinotage 6x750ml 2
Cathedral Cellar Sauvignon Blanc 6x

v

Ccs

1 cs

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

cs

6 x 750 1.0-T
6 x 750 3.0
6 x 750 1.00T
6 x 750 2.0
6 x 750 1.0

6 x 750 1.0-T
6 x 750 1.0

6 x 750 1.07T
6 x 750 1.8~

6 x 750 2.0
i i

413.82 6.90
413.82 6.90
468.78

385.02 5.50
382.74

684.30

362.52 5.50
684.30

753.54 2.30
a27.80 |

Not enough Wnon#
Not enough

tock

-385.27 385.27 57.79
385.27 1,155.80 173.36
pmm.qm 468.78 70.32
363.84 727.69 Hom.Hm
382.74 '382.74 57.41
684.30 684.30 102.65
342.58 342.58 51.39
684.30 684.30 .Hom.mm
736.21 736.21 110.43
.427.80. 855.60 128.34
CHECKERS 81
GRN No| :I‘w@aw
SHORTAG -
CLAIM Nowrse
No OF CARTOMS. ..o .
CONTENT N
RECEIVED BY:
FULL SIBNATURE ...
EMPLOYEE NOwoovveoeresfreresrsisesisirinonee
| SIGNATURE INVALID 4

443.06
'1,329.16
539.10
836.84
440.15
786.95
393.97
786.95
846.64
983.94

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

‘WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt. from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

| gty

Bank Detai
Name:
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 25

1s:

Warshay Investments

0655

Cheque Acc

(Pty) Ltd




